### THE GALLERY

# event spaces



The Rowan & Plum

STARTING

#### THE ROWAN & PLUM

The Rowan & Plum event space offers a unique and exclusive experience when reserving the entire floor, including The Julietta and The Louise rooms. Seats 30-40 people. See rate sheet for pricing details. Special rates available if booked before May 31st.



The Louise

STARTING

#### THE LOUISE

The Louise room is the perfect lounge space to book for small intimate groups, catering to a variety of activities such as book clubs, photo shoots and podcasts. This versatile room offers a cozy and inviting atmosphere that is sure to enhance your experience. Seats 8 - 9 people. See rate sheet for pricing details.



The Jufietta

STARTING

#### THE JULIETTA

The Julietta Room offers the perfect venue for intimate gatherings such as corporate meetings, workshops, classes and themed parties. Seats up to 10 guests. See rate sheet for pricing details.



#### **ROOM RATES**

Rowan & Plum Room Fri/Sat/Sun\* \$ 250/hr (4 hr min)

\*If booked before May 31st \$ 200/hr (4 hr min)

\$200 non-refundable deposit for \$250/hr rate, \$160 non-refundable deposit for \$200/hr rate. Deposit is applied towards total rental amount.

Rowan & Plum Room Mon-Thur \$ 200/hr (4 hr min)

\$160 nonrefundable deposit. Deposit goes towards total rental amount.

The Louise Room \$70/hr

The Julietta Room \$70/hr

\$20 non-refundable deposit for either room. Deposit goes towards total rental amount.

#### ADD ONS

Addition Chairs \$ 5.00 each

Addition Tables \$10.00 each

Please note:

We have tables and seating for 30 available at all times. If you require additional seating they are \$5 each.

Tableware and linens not included.



**ROWANANDPLUMGALLERY.COM** 



## THE GALLERY









@rowanandplumgallery





@rowanandplumgallery